
I(EYS:r(DIl[E
P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, lN | 4F.527

Gougar 26LBW - Travel Trailer Base price: 45,975

Serial Number: TV502909
VIN: 4YDTCGM22TV502909
Sales order 6247974

ProductYear: 2O26
Model: CG26LBW26

lnterior: Umber Luxe

Equipment List
Decor - Cougar - Umber Luxe
Exterior Decor - Cougar - White Fog
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS
Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package
Solar Flex Protect
Fireplace

0
n

6,000
2,625
2,250

600
570
525

Electric Stabilizer Jacks

50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C PreP

Refrigerator - 12Y - 10 cf
2nd 15KA/C
Free Standing Dinette with Ottoman

Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold

RVIA Seal - Go Camping

600
473

0

893
495
375
158

0

't5,564Total Options:

Manufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck
3546 lnterstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, TX 79782

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

Total: 55,539

45,975
15,564

-6,000

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP:
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

502909

4,431

59,970




