

P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

502909

Serial Number: TV502909

Sales order

4YDTCGM22TV502909 6247974

Product Year: 2026

Model: CG26LBW26

Interior: Umber Luxe

Cougar 26LBW - Travel Trailer

Base price:

45,975

Equipment List				
Decor - Cougar - Umber Luxe	0	Electric Stabilizer Jacks		600
Exterior Decor - Cougar - White Fog	0	50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep		473
Professional Grade Camping Pkg	6,000	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS	2,625	2nd 15K A/C		893
Cougar Innovation Package	2,250	Free Standing Dinette with Ottoman		495
Climate Guard Protection Package	600	Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold		375
Solar Flex Protect	570	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
Fireplace	525			0
			Total Options:	15,564

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Bailey Toliver RV & Truck

3546 Interstate 20 Service Rd

Stanton, TX 79782

Base price: **Total Options:** 45,975 15,564

Discount:

-6,000

Total:

55,539

Destination and Prep Charge:

4,431

Total MSRP:

59,970

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.